Hoylake Golf Club

Best Six Medals
Printed: 26 October 2013

Best 6 Rounds Competition

Position of competition as at 26 October 2013

Overall
Position
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44

M. Reid

D. Sefton

M. Salter

C. Lloyd

M. McCabe
J. Smith

N. Down

D. Salisbury
P. Watson

S. Clark

W. Rogers

. Smith

. W. Greene
. Broster
.J .D. Miller
. Murray
Davies

A. Cooney
Hegarty
Hughes

. Large

. Naismith
Reid

. J. Murray
Bagley

. De Matas
Horobin

. Jones

. R. Edwards
. Lloyd

G. Davies
. G. Kearney
Kelley

. Sullivan

. Boultbee

. Lloyd
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Lawrence
G Maher

M. Horobin
A. Clydesdale
D. Denton

J. Humphreys
I. Chantler

T. Davey

M. F. Gray

P. Martin

J. Ross

HandicapMaster® v8.3.22

.J. Baugh Jnr

Count
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Min

65
66
66
65
65
67
68
65
64
67
67
60
67
66
68
65
69
66
69
66
63
69
70
68
68
67
64
70
60
66
67
70
66
67
67
70
66
70
68
65
70
68
68
69
69
71
70
71

Max

69
69
72
71
73
71
72
76
72
74
74
73
73
75
74
73
73
73
72
76
74
72
72
74
75
77
75
73
76
75
74
74
74
77
76
74
77
75
76
77
78
75
77
77
75
77
78
76

Total

407
407
413
414
417
419
420
420
420
422
422
422
423
424
424
424
425
426
427
427
427
427
427
428
429
429
429
429
430
431
432
433
433
433
434
434
435
435
435
436
438
438
438
439
439
439
439
439

Page 1 of 3



Best Six Medals

Overall
Position

99
100
101
102
103
104

T. Coleman
A. Greenland
D. M. Cowley
R. A. Denton
A. Hindmarsh
J. S. Hay

J. Williams
P. McDougall
P. Mobbs

F. R. Gilmore
T. A. McNamara
K. Culligan
R. Lally

T. A. Hughes
T. Brown

M. E. Down
G. Hicks

M. McMahon
D. H. Ryan

S. Talbot

P. Bond

G. Clarke

C. Davies

J. Nolan
J. Davies

C. Coleman
P. Greenland
G. Popper

A. B'Simon

. Thompson
P. Murray

A. Mee
J. Anderson

G. B. Watson
R. L. Evans
K. Bruffell

D. Wright

H. Evans

I. Batchelor
P Davies Jnr

W. C. Tripp

G. C. Hogg
G. Mitchelson

A. Bagley

S. Evans

D. Bruffell

M. Lunt

R Winstanley
M. R. Jones
G. M. Handley

A. Gardner
J. F. Kennedy
J. Hart

D. White
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Count
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Min

69
70
69
67
67
67
70
70
69
73
67
72
71
72
71
72
71
69
72
70
73
70
71
66
70
71
72
71
74
73
82
68
69
75
70
73
71
73
65
67
70
71
69
74
70
74
78
80
91
68
68
69
71
71
78
74

Max

77
81
76
76
79
79
78
7
77
78
80
77
77
76
79
78
79
82
81
79
78
78
81
81
78
80
79
82
80
81
88
77
80
81
86
82
89
94
72
81
74
76
76
76
83
84
87
92
109
73
76
79
81
83
82
92

Total

441
441
442
442
442
443
443
444
444
446
446
447
448
449
450
450
450
450
450
450
451
451
451
452
452
453
456
459
462
468
501
361
37
389
391
393
396
419
274
286
287
291
294
301
305
310
333
342
394
211
212
222
229
235
239
241
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Best Six Medals

Overall

Position
105 W. Wright
106 L. Dornford
107 D Grime
108  Mtn Jones
108 J. Lally
110 A. Schorah
111 T Kerkhofs
112 P.Hough
113 D.Owens
114 M. A. Baker
115 M. Rowland
116  R. A. Cannon
117 P. Chatterley
118 J. N. Callan
119 B. Gardner
120  P.Cannon
121 S. A. Wade
122 8. Nardo
123 A. Rowland

Notes:

The best 6 rounds by each player count towards their total.

COUNT identifies the number of scores counting for each player.

Count
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Min

79
76
78
75
81
73
76
78
81
79
78
71
74
78
81
82
84
87
98

Max

86
86
89
98
86
7
81
81
81
85
90
71
74
78
81
82
84
87
98

MIN and MAX identifies the lowest and highest scores of those counting.
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Total

244
246
248
252
252
150
157
159
162
164
168
71
74
78
81
82
84
87
98
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